

DISABLED AMERICAN VETERANS DEPARTMENT OF MINNESOTA

"Fulfilling Our Promises to the Men and Women Who Have Served"

THANK YOU FOR YOUR DONATION!

The DAV MN does not provide any goods or services in consideration, in whole or in part, for any property contributed.

Description of Donation:		
You have valued your At \$	donation, for l	•

Items donated to DAV MN are tax deductible for income tax purposes at their present fair market value. IRS Code places the responsibility for estimating the fair market value upon the donor. "Fair market value" is interpreted as that which a buyer is willing to pay and a seller is willing to accept. See IRS Publication 561 for more information on determining value of non-monetary donations. www.irs.gov

Receipt is acknowledged by:

Disabled American Veterans Department of Minnesota, Inc.

State Veterans Service Building, Floor 3
20 12 St W
St. Paul, MN 55155

DAV MN Federal Tax Identification #: 41-0641627

DAV MN Pickup Service Line: 651-487-2002